
$4,'(«<>. Insurance, Caledonian, $3<>,(xx>; Law Union 
anil Hock, $4<>,(xx); I'loenix, $40,1 xx). Loss, contents, 
T. M. Jefferson, furniture, $11*5. Insurance, Hudson 
Hay, F. A. Harley. Loss, furniture, $475. Insured, 
(Juceti. Mr. Aulagnon. Loss, furniture, $355. In­
sured, London and Lancashire. F. A. I licks. Loss, 
furniture, $141).

Vancouvkr, B.C.—Iletson and Ciillis Electrical 
Company's premises damaged November 27. Loss, 
$155,000, as follows : Canadian Westinghouse, $75,- 

McOowan and Company, $20,000 ; Moittelus 
l’iano Company, $20,000; W’. J. Haddock, $25,000; 
Met son and Gillis, $15,01x1.

South Edmonton, Alta.—Douglas Brothers’ gvn- 
rcal store. Loss on stix-k and fixtures by recent lire : 
$72,000. Insurance, Aetna, $5.ocx>; Acadia, $4,000; 
British America, $2,ixx>; Connecticut, $i,«x>; Fidelity 
I'hcnix, $2,ixxi; Hartford, $5,000; Home, $2,500; Li- 
vcrjiool, London and (ilohe, $33xx>; Montreal-kanaila, 
$3,000; Norwich Union, $3,500; New York Under­
writers, $3,om ; North America, $5,000; Palatine, 
$3,000 ; Rochester-German, $51x1 ; Royal, $2,500; St. 
Paul, $l,(xxj; Springfield, $5,000; Yorkshire. $5.000; 
total, $50.000. Building owned by J. N. Walter. Loss 
$8,700. Insurance, British America, $i.«xx); Fidelity 
Phénix, $2,000; Home, $i,ixx>; Northern, $l,<xx>; 
Western, $3.ixx> ; total, $8,(xxi.

Montreal.-—Block of tenement buildings, 1848 to 
1858a Christopher Columbus Street, owned by E. 
Gauthier, damaged, December 4. Origin, hot ashes.

C. Mitchell's house, 3218 Alice Street, damaged, 
December 8.

A. Goldstein's grocery store, 848 St. Lawrence 
Boulevard, gutted, December 7.

Heavy la»ss at Mcxist. J \w.

The fire on Novemlx-r 23, at the packing factory 
uf Gordon, Ironsides and Fares, at Moose Jaw , Sa-L.. 
resulted in an insurance loss placed at nearly $158,- 
000.
accompanying list, the stock loss is placed at <x> per 
cent., it is expected to come out somewhat lower than 
this in which case the loss figures will he projxir- 
tinnately reduced.

It is to be noted, however, that while in the

(XX),
Stock ;OM Hlilv |Ni wllliliz j 

? Ixwelli |).r|l.«w»Vtl|i.r|
Tot»» I ’ nUl 
IHFve. !.«"»Vom|Mtnle*

$ non 
4 .non 
n.nnn

__  $n,noo
........... î ,50»
........... 10,500
...........  7,000
$2,000 2.000
5,000 7.500 1,250
2,500 1,500

...........  5,000 3,000

........... 5,000

$ $5,01X1Acadia....................
Avtna...... . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . .
Amur. Central. . 
Amer. Newark. . 
Anglo Amer. . .
Allas.........................
British Crown. . 
Brit. Afc Can. U. 
British Amer. . 
llrlt. Northweat-

7.500
S.000 2,500

7,000 700
too

2.500
500

6.000
5006.000

3,000 1,800
30,000 16,000

7.500 2,000
4.000 2.400
0,000 3,600

3.000
25.000

2.500
4.000
0.000

ern........................
Brit Dominions. 
Caledonian. . . .
Can. National. .
Cent. Canada. . . 
Continental,

NY.......................
Connecticut. . .
Kl remans Fund.
Fidelity* Phénix 
Fidelity ITnd. .
General Fire. . .
(B rmanla Fire. .
General of Paris
Guardian................

• Hartford.................
Home, N.Y. . . .
Hudson Bay. . .
Ins. N. America 
ins. Penn. . . .
Imp. Undra. . . .
I .aw Union &

Rock.....................
I. At L. At Globe 
Llverpool-Man.
Umdon Mutual.
London Aaace. .
I 'Union of Paris 
Merc. F. At M. .
Mount Royal. . .
National.................
N. Y. Undra. . .
Nat. Union. . . .
Niagara..................
North Brltiah . 
Northern Axace.
Norwich Union. .
Nova Scotia. . . .
Pacific Coast. . .
Phoenix of Hart.
Prov. Wash. . .
Queen......................
Rochester Ger V 
St. Paul Fire At

Marine.................
Scottish U. AN.. ...........
Scottish At Nat. . 6,000
Springfield F. At ;

M...........................

6,000
5.000

7.500 2.600
2.500 
6 000

15.000 
5,000 
6,000 
8,000
2.500 

10,000
6.000 

10,000 
2,600 

10,000
6.500
6,000

5.000
2,500

2.500

6.000
5,000 5,000

3,500
6.000
3,000

5.000
2.500

6.000
2,500

7,500
6,000

2,600

10.000
2.600
5.0006,000

2,500 Mr. Randall Davidson, manager North British X 
Mercantile is visiting St. John, N.11., this week.

* * * *
Mr. 1 lnntly R. Drummond has Urn elected a di­

rector of the Royal a rust Company in succession to
the late Mr. James Ross.

* *

Mr. B. B. Cronyn, of Toronto, vice president of 
\Y. R. Brock X Company, has been elected a director 
of the Union Bank, in succession to the late lion. 
John Sharpies.

3,000
6.000

....... 10.000

......... 17,000
2.500 12.500

6,000 
2.600 
5,000 
6.000 

20.000 
! 15.000 

5,000 
10,000 
7.500 

15,000 15.000
. . . . . . . i 7.500
............I 6.000
............ 6,000

5.00ft ; 10.000
......

5.000 
5 000 
5,000 
5.000

5.000
12.000
5,000

**2.600
5,000

3,000
20,000

3,000

6.00010.000
5.000
5.00ft .....

7.500 DIVIDEND NOTICE
2.500
2.500
2.500
6.000

5.000
2.600
2,500 DOMINION TRUST COMPANY

Vancouver, B.C.Head Office,2.500
7.600
4,000
5.000

7.600 DIVIDEND No. 16
4.000
6.000 NOTICE is hereby given that an interim dividend 

at the rate of K per cent, per annum upon the paid-up 
capital stock of this Company will he paid on January 
2nd, 1914, for the quarter ending 31st October 1913* 
to shareholders of record 13th December. 1913.

Holders of share warrants will receive dividends on 
presentation of coupon No. 5, at any of the office of 
the Company.

The transfer books will he closed on 15th December, 
By Order of the Board,

A. II. Bain,
Secretary.

34.000
2,500
5.000

20.00010,000 4.000
2,600

........  2.500

........  7.500

......... 3,500

........  7.600

........  2.500
2.500 ’ 7.600

2.500
5.000 
8,600 
6.....
2.500
2.500

2.600Siuyvexant. . . . 
\\ entchesler Fire
Western..................
\X iunlpi-K Fire. . 
Yorkshire. . . .

2,BOO

2,600

133,000 116,000 460,600I 202.600

Vancouver, B.C., 
November 30th, 1913.

Toronto, Ont.—R. II. Bulten’s premises, 42 Mait­
land Street, damaged, November 20. Loti, building,

No. 50. 1737THE CHRONICLE.Montreal, December 12, 1913.
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